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2023 / 24 WEEKLY CLASS CALENDAR – MONDAY’S @ NEWTON MEARNS SCHOOL

Please print me & stick me on your fridge!!

	AUG

	SEP

	OCT
	NOV
	DEC
	JAN
	FEB
	MAR
	APR
	MAY
	JUN

	7th (HOL)
14th (HOL)
21st
28th
	4th
11th
18th
25th (HOL)
	2nd
9th
16th (HOL)
23rd  (ON!)
30th
	6th
13th
20th
27th

	4th
11th
18th
25th (HOL)

	1st (HOL)
8th
15th
22nd
29th
	5th
12th (HOL)
19th
26th

	4th
11th
18th
25th

	1st (HOL)
8th (HOL)
15th
22nd
29th
	6th  (ON!)
13th
20th
27th (ON!)

	3rd
10th
17th
24th



*SUBSCRIPTION FEES INCLUDE ALL EXTRA REHEARSALS & PERFORMANCES - NO ADDITIONAL CHARGES WILL BE APPLIED*

(HOL) = CLASSES OFF DURING PUBLIC HOLIDAY			CLASSES BREAK FOR SUMMER ON 24TH JUNE
(ON!) = STILL RUNNING DURING PUBLIC HOLIDAY		CLASSES RESUME MID AUGUST 2024 (Date TBC)


SHOW DATES : Pupils’ performance/event dates will be emailed to all parents and uploaded to :
 www.livewiretheatreco.com/events/
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